
Development Register for Period 01.04.2021 - 30.04.2021

260/114/21

SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD  Applicants Name

P O BOX 646  Applicants Address

37

VICTOR HARBOR   SA   5211

57  Property House No

59  Lot

  Section

D6376  Plan

GOLD COAST DR  Property Street

CARRICKALINGA  Property Suburb

5576/989  Title

WASTE WATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

19/04/2021  Development Approval Approved

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

08/04/2021Application Date

08/04/2021Application received

MYPONGA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.04.2021 - 30.04.2021

260/115/21

MIN FOR ENVIRONMENT & WATER  Applicants Name

GPO BOX 1047  Applicants Address

ADELAIDE   SA   5001

69  Property House No

100  Lot

  Section

D58990  Plan

BLOWHOLE BEACH RD  Property Street

DEEP CREEK  Property Suburb

5877/309  Title

WASTE WATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

31/03/2021Application Date

07/04/2021Application received

WAITPINGA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/116/21

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  Applicants Name

25 NORTH TERRACE  Applicants Address

HACKNEY   SA   5069

AUSTRALIA

0  Property House No

  Lot

  Section

  Plan

0  Property Street

0  Property Suburb

  Title

WASTE WATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

01/04/2021Application Date

01/04/2021Application received

  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.04.2021 - 30.04.2021

260/117/21

LONGRIDGE SARAH HOUSING GROUP PTY LTD  Applicants Name

158 RAILWAY TCE  Applicants Address

MILE END   SA   5031

2  Property House No

83  Lot

1013  Section

D75444  Plan

NEREUS DR  Property Street

NORMANVILLE  Property Suburb

5997/971  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

19/04/2021  Development Approval Approved

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

08/03/2021Application Date

15/04/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/118/21

LONGRIDGE SARAH HOUSING GROUP PTY LTD  Applicants Name

158 RAILWAY TCE  Applicants Address

MILE END   SA   5031

LOT 5  Property House No

5  Lot

  Section

D22354  Plan

HANCOCK RD  Property Street

BACK VALLEY  Property Suburb

5188/172  Title

WASTEWATER APPLCATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

15/04/2021Application Date

15/04/2021Application received

ENCOUNTER BAY  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.04.2021 - 30.04.2021

260/119/21

SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD  Applicants Name

P O BOX 646  Applicants Address

37

VICTOR HARBOR   SA   5211

LT 51  Property House No

51  Lot

  Section

D91830  Plan

RANGE RD  Property Street

WILLOW CREEK  Property Suburb

6118/272  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

16/04/2021Application Date

16/04/2021Application received

WAITPINGA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/121/21

MIN FOR ENVIRONMENT & WATER  Applicants Name

GPO BOX 1047  Applicants Address

ADELAIDE   SA   5001

SEC 32+  Property House No

SEC 63 A  Lot

63 A  Section

H151000  Plan

BLOWHOLE BEACH RD  Property Street

DEEP CREEK  Property Suburb

5775/152  Title

WASTE WATER APPLICATION ONLY

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Lodgement Fee

  Fees

$68.50

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

Waste Control Application Fee $499.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

31/03/2021Application Date

07/04/2021Application received

WAITPINGA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.04.2021 - 30.04.2021

260/122/21

MATHEW WILLIAM NASEEF  Applicants Name

16 COLE RD  Applicants Address

DELAMERE   SA   5204

16  Property House No

2  Lot

  Section

D46279  Plan

COLE RD  Property Street

DELAMERE  Property Suburb

5389/474  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION ONLY

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Waste Control Application Fee

  Fees

$499.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

22/04/2021Application Date

23/04/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0

260/123/21

WATER TECHNOLOGY  Applicants Name

1/198 GREENHILL RD  Applicants Address

EASTWOOD 5063   5063

120  Property House No

11  Lot

FS1556  Section

D94838  Plan

FINNISS VALE DR  Property Street

SECOND VALLEY  Property Suburb

6149/423  Title

WASTEWATER APPLICATION - ALTERATION ONLY

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

WCS Minor Upgrade - U/F Plumbing Alter

  Fees

$243.00

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

24/03/2021Application Date

08/04/2021Application received

YANKALILLA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0



Development Register for Period 01.04.2021 - 30.04.2021

260/V009/21

ANDREW TRIGGS  Applicants Name

PO BOX 115  Applicants Address

KINGSCOTE SA  5223

BASE-EXEMPT-PTLT 3+ü9655üEX-PTLT 3+  Property House No

3  Lot

  Section

D40711  Plan

FLINDERSüMAIN SOUTHüFLINDERS D  Property Street

CAPE JERVISüCAPE JERVISüCAPE J  Property Suburb

5502/83  Title

OFFICE - TRANSPORTABLE TO BE LOCATED IN CARPARK OF THE 

SEALINK FERRY LOADING AREA

  Application No

Development Description
DELEGATED OFFICER  Relevant Authority

  Building Approval

  Planning Approval

  Land Division Approval

  Development Approval

 0  Planning Conditions   

 0  Building Conditions

 0  Land Division Conditions

 0  Private Certifier Conditions

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

Appeal Decision

  Referred to

Lodgement Fee

  Fees

$68.50

Amount Due

$0.00

Amount Distributed

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

29/03/2021Application Date

12/04/2021Application received

WAITPINGA  Hundred

Conditions availabe on request

 DAC Conditions 0


