Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address Property House No Lot Section	SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD P O BOX 646 37 VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211	Application Date Application received 08/04/20 08/04/20 Conditions availabe on request Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions	Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged	19/04/2021 Approved
Plan Property Street	D6376 GOLD COAST DR	DAC Conditions Fees	O Appeal Decision Amount Due	Amount Distributed
Property Suburb Title Hundred	CARRICKALINGA 5576/989 MYPONGA	Waste Control Application Fee	\$499.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTE WATER APPLICATION		Relevant Authority	DELEGATED OFFICER	

Referred to

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address Property House No Lot Section Plan Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	260/115/21 MIN FOR ENVIRONMENT & WATER GPO BOX 1047 ADELAIDE SA 5001 69 100 D58990 BLOWHOLE BEACH RD DEEP CREEK 5877/309 WAITPINGA		0 0 0 0	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision Amount Due \$499.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Amount Distributed \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTE WATER APPLICATI	ON	Relevant Authority Referred to	DELEGA	\$0.00 ATED OFFICER	\$0.00
Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/116/21 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 25 NORTH TERRACE HACKNEY SA 5069 AUSTRALIA		4/2021 4/2021 st	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	

Applicants Name Applicants Address	CONSTRUCTION SERVICES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 25 NORTH TERRACE HACKNEY SA 5069 AUSTRALIA	Conditions availabe on request		Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	
Property House No Lot Section Plan	0	Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions DAC Conditions	0 0 0 0	Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision	
Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	0 0	Fees Waste Control Application Fee		Amount Due \$499.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Amount Distributed \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTE WATER APPLICAT	ION	Relevant Authority Referred to	DELEGA	TED OFFICER	*****

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/117/21 LONGRIDGE SARAH HOUSING GROUP PTY LTD 158 RAILWAY TCE MILE END SA 5031	Application Date 08/03/2 Application received 15/04/2 Conditions availabe on request		Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	19/04/2021 Approved
Property House No Lot Section Plan	2 83 1013 D75444	Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions DAC Conditions	0 0 0 0	Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision	
Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	NEREUS DR NORMANVILLE 5997/971 YANKALILLA	Fees Waste Control Application Fee		Amount Due \$499.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTEWATER APPLICATION	ON	Relevant Authority Referred to	DELEGA ⁻	TED OFFICER	
Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/118/21 LONGRIDGE SARAH HOUSING GROUP PTY LTD 158 RAILWAY TCE MILE END SA 5031	Application Date Application received 15/04/2 15/04/2 Conditions availabe on request		Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	

Planning Conditions

Building Conditions

Applicants Address	158 RAILWAY TCE MILE END SA 5031
Property House No Lot Section	LOT 5 5
Plan	D22354
Property Street	HANCOCK RD
Property Suburb	BACK VALLEY
Title	5188/172
Hundred	ENCOUNTER BAY

Development Description WASTEWATER APPLCATION

Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions DAC Conditions	0 0 0	Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision	
Fees		Amount Due	Amount Distributed
Waste Control Application Fee		\$499.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$0.00
Relevant Authority Referred to	DELEGA	TED OFFICER	

Development Commenced

Development Completed

0

0

Application Date 16/04/2021 **Application No Planning Approval** 260/119/21 16/04/2021 Application received **Building Approval Applicants Name** SOUTH COAST CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD **Land Division Approval** P O BOX 646 **Applicants Address Development Approval** 37 Conditions availabe on request VICTOR HARBOR SA 5211 **Planning Conditions** 0 **Development Commenced Property House No** 0 LT 51 **Building Conditions Development Completed** 0 51 **Land Division Conditions Concurrence Required** Lot 0 Section **Private Certifier Conditions Date Appeal Lodged DAC Conditions** 0 Plan D91830 **Appeal Decision Property Street** RANGE RD Fees **Amount Due** Amount Distributed WILLOW CREEK **Property Suburb** Waste Control Application Fee \$499.00 \$0.00 6118/272 Title \$0.00 \$0.00 WAITPINGA Hundred \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 **Development Description DELEGATED OFFICER Relevant Authority** WASTEWATER APPLICATION Referred to

Application Date

Application No	260/121/21
Applicants Name Applicants Address	MIN FOR ENVIRONMENT & WATER GPO BOX 1047 ADELAIDE SA 5001
Property House No	SEC 32+
Lot	SEC 63 A
Section	63 A
Plan	H151000
Property Street	BLOWHOLE BEACH RD
Property Suburb	DEEP CREEK
Title	5775/152

WAITPINGA

Application Date	31/03/20	JZ I	Planning Approval
Application received 07/04/20		021	Building Approval
			Land Division Approval
			Development Approval
Conditions availabe on I	request		
Planning Conditions		0	Development Commenced
Building Conditions		0	Development Completed
Land Division Condition	ons	0	Concurrence Required
Private Certifier Condi	tions	0	Date Appeal Lodged
DAC Conditions		0	Appeal Decision
_		-	
Fees			Amount Due
Lodgement Fee			\$68.50

31/03/2021

Development Description	
WASTE WATER APPLICATION ONLY	

Hundred

Relevant Authority	
Referred to	

Waste Control Application Fee

DELEGATED OFFICER

Planning Approval

\$499.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Amount Distributed

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/122/21 MATHEW WILLIAM NASEEF 16 COLE RD DELAMERE SA 5204	Application Date 22/04/2021 Application received 23/04/2021 Conditions availabe on request	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	
Property House No Lot Section Plan	16 2 D46279	Planning Conditions 0 Building Conditions 0 Land Division Conditions 0 Private Certifier Conditions 0 DAC Conditions 0	Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision	
Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	COLE RD DELAMERE 5389/474 YANKALILLA	Fees Waste Control Application Fee	Amount Due \$499.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Development Description WASTEWATER APPLICATION	ON ONLY	Relevant Authority DELE Referred to	GATED OFFICER	

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	260/123/21 WATER TECHNOLOGY 1/198 GREENHILL RD EASTWOOD 5063 5063	Application Date 24/03/2 Application received 08/04/2		Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval
Property House No Lot Section Plan	120 11 FS1556 D94838	Conditions availabe on request Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Conditions Private Certifier Conditions DAC Conditions	0 0 0 0	Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision
Property Street Property Suburb Title Hundred	FINNISS VALE DR SECOND VALLEY 6149/423 YANKALILLA	Fees WCS Minor Upgrade - U/F Pluml	oing Alter	\$243.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

Development Description

WASTEWATER APPLICATION - ALTERATION ONLY

Relevant Authority
Referred to

DELEGATED OFFICER

Amount Distributed

\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

\$0.00

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address

260/V009/21 ANDREW TRIGGS **PO BOX 115**

KINGSCOTE SA 5223

Property House No

Lot Section Plan

Property Street Property Suburb

Title Hundred BASE-EXEMPT-PTLT 3+ü9655üEX-PTLT

D40711

3

FLINDERSÜMAIN SOUTHÜFLINDERS D CAPE JERVISÜCAPE JERVISÜCAPE J

5502/83 WAITPINGA **Application Date** Application received

29/03/2021 12/04/2021

Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval

Conditions availabe on request

0 **Planning Conditions Building Conditions** 0 0 **Land Division Conditions** 0 **Private Certifier Conditions DAC Conditions** 0

Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision

Fees **Amount Due Amount Distributed** Lodgement Fee \$68.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

Development Description

OFFICE - TRANSPORTABLE TO BE LOCATED IN CARPARK OF THE SEALINK FERRY LOADING AREA

Relevant Authority Referred to

DELEGATED OFFICER